




















































































OFFICIAL: SENSITIVE
Legal-Privilege

Australian Government Solicitor

Disbursement Schedule (continued)

- Invoice 3291395
03 April 2023 Page 2 of 2

Legal-Privilege
OFFICIAL: SENSITIVE

Travel - Interstate-  CTM WoAG Fee B33142 
2-3 February 2023.

31/01/2023 Travel Fares $0.00

Travel - Interstate-  - Airfares B33142 
 2-3 Feb 2023.

Travel Fares Total: $0.00

Total $3,795.94

43

s47F

s47F

s22

s22

s22

















































































OFFICIAL: SENSITIVE
Legal-Privilege

Australian Government Solicitor

Disbursement Schedule (continued)

- Invoice 3303089
27 July 2023 Page 2 of 2

Legal-Privilege
OFFICIAL: SENSITIVE

Auscript (a VIQ Solutions Company) invoice VIQSA20321 for 
provision of transcript 10 July 2023.

18/07/2023 Transcript $1,311.00

Auscript (a VIQ Solutions Company) invoice number 
VIQSA20367 for provision of transcript Hearing 12 July 2023.

Transcript Total: $4,811.60

Total $25,798.60
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Disbursement Schedule (continued)

 - Invoice 3307926
27 September 2023 Page 2 of 2
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16/07/2023 Travel-Local $0.00

[NO CHARGE] Local Travel (inc taxi) - A Cooper Taxi Fare 
 16/07/2023.

16/07/2023 Travel-Local $0.00

[NO CHARGE] Local Travel (inc taxi) - A Cooper Uber Fare 
 16/07/2023.

Travel-Local Total: $0.00

Total $2,820.00

89

s22

s22

s22













OFFICIAL: SENSITIVE
Legal-Privilege

Australian Government Solicitor

Schedule (continued)

 - Invoice 3323853
27 March 2024 Page 3 of 3
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Total $3,132.50
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